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Rev. David Gilmore
District Superintendent

david@cmaspa.org

Gina Edmond
Executive Assistant

gina@cmaspa.org

Michelle Vergara

Sr. Administrative
Assistant
michelle@cmaspa.org

Dan Allen
Managing Director

dan@cmaspa.org

Rev. Keith Neigenfind
Assistant District
Superintendent

keith@cmaspa.org

Tammy Cook
Executive Assistant /
Finance
tammy@cmaspa.org

Ann Mangham
Administrative Assistant

ann@cmaspa.org

CHILDREN
s

Rev. Michael Gilmore
Youth Coordinator
michael@cmaspa.org

TBD
Children’s Coordinator

Kathi Allen
Southwest Church
Planting Administrator

kathi@swchurchplanting.org

Rev. Nate San
Pan Asian Leadership
nate@cornerstone.la

Rev. Lorenzo “Bong”
Collado

Filipino Ministries
bongcollado@gmail.com

Rev. Alan Chow
Rep to Chinese Churches
achow2006@gmail.com

" Rev. Gary & Joy Tangeman
4 Standing Stone Ministry

. Pastoral Support & Care
garyetangeman@gmail.com
joytangeman@gmail.com

Rev. Monte Coffman
AZ/New Mexico Liaison
pastormonte@cacwickenb

urg.org

Rev. Moises Valentine
Hispanic Ministries
moises@new-voice.org
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